
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

St.Nr. 

13 
917 

8 
124 
48 
17 

611 
93 

100 
223 

5 
166 
498 
196 
194 
136 
161 
281 
412 
98 
31 

317 
33 
18 

135 
92 
12 

186 

Name 

Lehner Jürgen 
Leitner Benedikt 
Schmidt Oliver 
Hödl Sundl Dominik 
Windhaber Roman 
Weilguni Michael 
Pani Maximlian 
Winkel Lauritz 
Wieshayer David 
Wilk Marvin 
Weissensteiner Elias 
Marek Dominik 
Buchner Philipp 
Haider Tobias 
Prüwasser Julian 
Ohrnhofer Jan 
Strasser Fabian 
Rebernig Leon 
Greinecker Lukas 
Leikauf Philipp 
Hicks Marco 
Gebetsberger Leoni 
Teufl Felix 
Platzer Sascha 
Ehmoser Lukas 
Hofmann Pascal 
Kerbl Sebastian 
Forster Raphael 

Make 

Husqvarna 
Fantic 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Fantic 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 

KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 

Club 

MSC Kronast 
Agena Racing KS Performance 
HSV Wels 
Stoundgasbuam 
Benzinbrüder Racingteam 
MCC Behamberg 
MX Pani Brothers Racing Team 
MSC Stegenwald - Kröll. Winkel Silverstag Racing 
HSV Ried 
Auner 
HSV Wels 
ÖMRC St. Georgen / Team Auner 
MC+E St. Leonhard 
MSC Mettmach 
HSV Wels / Team Helten 
Primo MX Hillcont Racing Team 
Pastra Racing / KTM Wimmer 
MX Rebernig 
Team Helten / HSV Wels 

Tarco Racing Team 
MSC Greinsfurth 

MSC Seitenstetten 
EHMO Racing 
MSC Pulkautal 
MCC Behamberg 
ECC Schönau 

Beste Zeit. 

1:26.644 
1:27.019 
1:28.398 
1:28.544 
1:30.491 
1:30.710 
1:31.685 
1:31.819 
1:32.244 
1:32.428 
1:32.700 
1:32.720 
1:33.891 
1:34.028 
1:34.155 
1:34.232 
1:34.304 
1:35.011 
1:35.429 
1:35.697 
1:36.512 
1:38.133 
1:39.011 
1:39.259 
1:40.566 
1:43.974 
1:44.293 
1:47.441 

Diff. 

0.375 
1.754 
1.900 
3.847 
4.066 
5.041 
5.175 
5.600 
5.784 
6.056 
6.076 
7.247 
7.384 
7.511 
7.588 
7.660 
8.367 
8.785 
9.053 
9.868 

11.489 
12.367 
12.615 
13.922 
17.330 
17.649 
20.797 

Abstand 

0.375 
1.379 
0.146 
1.947 
0.219 
0.975 
0.134 
0.425 
0.184 
0.272 
0.020 
1.171 
0.137 
0.127 
0.077 
0.072 
0.707 
0.418 
0.268 
0.815 
1.621 
0.878 
0.248 
1.307 
3.408 
0.319 
3.148 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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OÖ-Cup Behamberg 

MX 125  

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (10:00 Zeit) started at 9:55:29 

Behamberg 0,000 km 

02.07.2022 10:00 


